
Porsche Club Days Hockenheim
Württemberischer PC und PC Schwaben

25 - 26 July 2014DMV-BMW Challenge - Zeittraining 2
Hockenheimring GP - 4574 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCls PICCar Laps

358 Janis Steiner 1:57.416 51 140.24B5 1M3 3,0 E36 9

356 Marc Hauri 1:57.993 7 0.5772 0.577 139.55B5 2E30 3,0 S50 9

355 Haeusner-Schwelgíen 1:59.038 6 1.0453 1.622 138.33B5 3M3 3,2 E36 9

366 Michael Neuhauser 2:00.083 7 1.0454 2.667 137.13B6 1M135i 10

359 Klaus Roth 2:00.865 2 0.7825 3.449 136.24B5 4Z3 M 3,2 5

349 Niklas Mackschin 2:02.366 6 1.5016 4.950 134.57B4 1328i E36 7

352 Christoph Driescher 2:03.699 7 1.3337 6.283 133.12B5 5M3 3,2 E36 7

353 Urs Hauri 2:04.447 3 0.7488 7.031 132.32B5 6M3 3,0 E36 6

308 Peter Weymann 2:05.757 6 1.3109 8.341 130.94B1-H 1325i E30 7

323 David Sachs 2:05.926 3 0.16910 8.510 130.76B1-H 2325i E30 8

361 Schmidt-Müller 2:06.006 5 0.08011 8.590 130.68B6 2E30 V8 4,0 9

360 Ioannis Smyrlis 2:06.023 5 0.01712 8.607 130.66B6 3E30 V8 4,4 6

304 Jochen Buck 2:06.354 5 0.33113 8.938 130.32B1-H 3325i E30 7

318 Andre Fleischmann 2:07.061 8 0.70714 9.645 129.59B1 1325i E36 9

310 Marc Peeters 2:07.441 3 0.38015 10.025 129.21B1 2325i E90 7

301 Hösel-Schumann 2:07.932 6 0.49116 10.516 128.71B1-H 4325i E30 9

306 Matthias Peper 2:08.400 4 0.46817 10.984 128.24B1-H 5325i E30 7

343 Oliver Rüsch 2:08.967 3 0.56718 11.551 127.68B4 2325i E30 4

319 Daniel Conrad 2:09.818 4 0.85119 12.402 126.84B1 3325i E36 9

311 Sascha Maier 2:10.108 4 0.29020 12.692 126.56B1 4325i E36 7

345 August MacBeth 2:10.995 5 0.88721 13.579 125.70B4 3M3 E30 2,3 6

333 Kai Dinse 2:11.048 6 0.05322 13.632 125.65B3 1M3 E36 8

315 Ullrich Tappe 2:11.200 6 0.15223 13.784 125.51B1 5325i E36 6

307 Peper-Peper 2:11.533 3 0.33324 14.117 125.19B1-H 6325i E30 4

317 Markus Truckenmueller 2:12.074 3 0.54125 14.658 124.68B1 6325i E36 6

 Timekeeper Steward Clerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:57.416  in lap  5  by nbr. 358 : Janis Steiner (M3 3,0 E36)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by :  SDO SportTiming
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305 Markus Möller 2:13.740 5 1.66626 16.324 123.12B1-H 7325i E30

Lizard Racing

8

327 Alex Lambertz 2:14.810 6 1.07027 17.394 122.15B2 1318is E36

Ehret Motorsport

9

329 Franz Oelmayer 2:15.041 7 0.23128 17.625 121.94B2 2318is E36 8

325 Nico Rielmann 2:16.003 6 0.96229 18.587 121.07B2 3318ti E36 8

326 Max Roth 2:17.591 5 1.58830 20.175 119.68B2 4318is E30 6

309 Gelhaus-Gelhaus 2:18.543 2 0.95231 21.127 118.85B1-H 8325i E30

AC Bad Driburg e.V.
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